
ABN 62 004 570 852
Whittlesea Golf Club

Saturday Winter Cup RD2
Stroke - played:23/06/2018 (Field:79 Scores:79 GA White Men DSR:72.0 GA Red Women DSR:72.0)

23/06/201Page:   1 Single Scores in Nett Order by Grade
No. ID NameGrade D/Hcap ScoreGA Hc Hole Units Value Description Club

Printed:

Grades:
Barry Parks   1 00644A 10 769.4 $  40.00 Vouch
Mark Howard   2 00788A 9 768.6 $  10.00 Pro Voucher
James Beattie   3 00014A 10 769.3 $   5.00 Pro Voucher
Michael O'Bree   4 00785B 13 7112.1 $  40.00 Vouch
Grant Reaby   5 00216B 11 7210.0 $  10.00 Pro Voucher
Andrew Stanley   6 00258B 12 7211.3 $   5.00 Pro Voucher
John Karafilis   7 01060C 23 6721.3 $  40.00 Vouch
William Kimberley   8 01059C 22 7120.3 $  10.00 Pro Voucher
Mark Hussey   9 00130C 30 7328.2 $   5.00 Pro Voucher

NTP 2nd:
James Beattie   1 00014A 10 769.3  2    2 1.5m

NTP 15th:
Frank Russell   1 00227B 12 7610.9 15    2 0.30m

NTP 18th:
Adam Watts   1 V00993B 12 7811.0 18    2 0.86m GenY

Super Pin:
Michael Castles   1 00930C 19 --17.5 1.75m $59

Field:
Barry Parks   1 00644A 10 769.4
Mark Howard   2 00788A 9 768.6
James Beattie   3 00014A 10 769.3
Christopher Mc Closkey   4 00163A 10 769.8
Chris Fredricksen   5 00835A 9 778.7
Paul Rogers   6 00933A 9 778.5
Damian Cresp   7 00588A 10 779.1
Rick Yates   8 00394A 8 777.4
Thomas Kufner   9 00139A 6 785.2
Dale Taylor  10 00557A 9 788.3
John Simmonds  11 00457A 7 786.8
Graeme Dunstan  12 00071A 7 786.1
John Hassall  13 00112A 7 796.1
Jason Slusarek  14 00347A 4 803.5
Kevin Nolan  15 00617A 7 806.7
Darrell Eyre  16 00982A 10 819.3
Christopher Griffin  17 00100A 10 819.0
Brett Millin  18 00184A 8 837.2
Anthony Garnett  19 00089A 6 835.5
Michael Mc Ginty  20 00765A 10 879.1
Brett Blennerhassett  21 00020A 10 889.1
Michael O'Bree  22 00785B 13 7112.1
Grant Reaby  23 00216B 11 7210.0
Andrew Stanley  24 00258B 12 7211.3
Martin Hodgens  25 00122B 18 7317.0
Brian Rouget  26 00636B 14 7313.0
Garry Dalton  27 01026B 15 7414.1
Neil Rawady  28 00718B 12 7511.0
John Hussey  29 00129B 17 7516.2
Anthony Vella  30 00283B 12 7511.5
Frank Russell  31 00227B 12 7610.9
Frank Gioffre  32 00988B 12 7611.0
Greg Newell  33 00729B 17 7716.1
Adam Watts  34 V00993B 12 7811.0 GenY
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Brian Thompson  35 00271B 14 7813.5
Kevin Rogers  36 00223B 17 7815.6
Truc Nguyen  37 01067B 12 7910.9
Jim Haines  38 00103B 16 7915.0
Wendy Boardman  39 00548B 18 7916.1
Phillip King  40 00435B 17 8015.5
Graeme Saunders  41 00345B 15 8013.8
Robert Miller  42 00654B 14 8013.4
Jenny Mc Keon  43 00170B 17 8115.8
Robert Goodchild  44 01069B 18 8217.1
Phillip Conroy  45 00056B 16 8214.9
Eric Ching  46 00046B 18 8217.1
Ron Cassidy  47 00040B 14 8212.8
John Campbell  48 00961B 13 8511.7
Shane Taylor  49 00432B 13 8611.9
John Mizzi  50 00187B 17 8716.0
Lindsay Phillips  51 00211B 14 8913.1
Michael Bland  52 00604B 16 9214.6
John Karafilis  53 01060C 23 6721.3
William Kimberley  54 01059C 22 7120.3
Mark Hussey  55 00130C 30 7328.2
Thomas Stirling  56 00261C 28 7425.8
Dieter Reichert  57 00218C 20 7519.1
Kevin Boardman  58 00550C 22 7621.0
Gerald Meade  59 00181C 26 7724.6
Robert Smith  60 00250C 25 7923.2
Darren Edwards  61 00960C 19 7917.8
John Mc Vicar  62 00180C 25 8023.3
Noel Mc Auliffe  63 00162C 25 8122.9
Andrew Pritchard  64 01029C 26 8124.3
Mark Mc Ginty  65 00766C 20 8218.4
Allan Rush  66 00667C 24 8222.6
Craig McClelland  67 01049C 21 8219.4
Colin Walker  68 00288C 26 8324.0
Alan Humphreys  69 00127C 24 8322.2
Greg Maurer  70 00161C 20 8318.3
Craig Lawless  71 00926C 19 8617.4
Kevin Shackleton  72 00380C 20 8618.3
Sean Ronan  73 00783C 19 8718.2
Jeff Mc Keon  74 00169C 21 8720.0
Neville Pearce  75 00473C 19 8717.8
Jason Burleigh  76 01048C 23 8821.2
Brian Summers  77 00264C 32 9030.1
Rod Davitt  78 00375B 15 --14.4
Michael Castles  79 00930C 19 --17.5
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